SB 1535-1 (LC 144) 2/10/20 (LHF/ps)

Requested by Senator STEINER HAYWARD

## PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 1535

- On page 7 of the printed bill, delete lines 3 through 9.
- In line 10, delete the boldfaced material and insert "(14)".
- In line 13, delete the boldfaced material and insert "(15)".
- In line 33, delete the boldfaced material and insert "23".
- 5 On page 8, after line 9, insert:
- 6 "(x) Generic drug manufacturers;".
- 7 In line 10, delete "(x)" and insert "(xi)".
- 8 In line 11, delete "(xi)" and insert "(xii)".
- 9 In line 12, delete "(xii)" and insert "(xiii)".
- In line 13, delete "(xiii)" and insert "(xiv)".

\_\_\_\_\_